
ITEM
TYPE
DESIGN
SIZE
PRODUCT CODE

Capacity (ml)
Brim Diameter (mm)
Cup Height (mm)
Cup Weight (g)
Lids to Fit

Pack Quantity
Packs per case
Case Total
Pack Barcode
Case Barcode

Case Dimensions DxHxW (cm)
Case Weight (kg)
Case Volume (m )

Palletisation (GKN/Euro)
Pallet/Load Height (mm)
Cases per Layer
Cases per Pallet
Pallet/Load Gross Weight (kg)

Inner Packaging Type 
Outer Case Packaging Type
Carton Sealing Type
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VALUE SALAD BOWL
POKE BOWL
BROWN KRAFT
550ML
62001G

550ml
145mm
52	
12.35
63000G & 63006G

50
6
300
N/A
5055202127616

46  X  45 X 31
4.36
0.0683

GKN
1800
7
28
142

Plain Polyethylene Wrap
Part Recycled Corrugated Case
Vinyl Tape 75mm Clear


